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Position Other Positions Held
Firefighter Engineer
Fire Chief

Fire Captain
Firefighter

Fire Captain
Firefighter Engineer
Fire Captain
Firefighter

Fire Captain

Fire Captain
Firefighter

Limited Term - Captain
Firefighter
Firefighter/Engineer
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter Engineer
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter

Executive Assistant
Fire Inspector

Firefighter

City

Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico

Calexico

Department Total Wages
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$146,364
$128,043
$125,324
$114,838
$113,292
$112,495
$105,276
$105,097
$102,734
$98,179
$97,311
$95,374
$95,259
$94,310
$90,138
$86,908
$84,645
$79,424
$78,406
$76,150
$75,488
$73,500
$71,487
$69,665
$67,429
$67,013
$66,965
$31,997



