	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Firefighter Engineer		Calexico	Fire	\$146,364
2.	Fire Chief		Calexico	Fire	\$128,043
3.	Fire Captain		Calexico	Fire	\$125,324
4.	Firefighter		Calexico	Fire	\$114,838
5.	Fire Captain		Calexico	Fire	\$113,292
6.	Firefighter Engineer		Calexico	Fire	\$112,495
7.	Fire Captain		Calexico	Fire	\$105,276
8.	Firefighter		Calexico	Fire	\$105,097
9.	Fire Captain		Calexico	Fire	\$102,734
10.	Fire Captain		Calexico	Fire	\$98,179
11.	Firefighter		Calexico	Fire	\$97,311
12.	Limited Term - Captain		Calexico	Fire	\$95,374
13.	Firefighter		Calexico	Fire	\$95,259
14.	Firefighter/Engineer		Calexico	Fire	\$94,310
15.	Firefighter		Calexico	Fire	\$90,138
16.	Firefighter		Calexico	Fire	\$86,908
17.	Firefighter		Calexico	Fire	\$84,645
18.	Firefighter		Calexico	Fire	\$79,424
19.	Firefighter		Calexico	Fire	\$78,406
20.	Firefighter		Calexico	Fire	\$76,150
21.	Firefighter Engineer		Calexico	Fire	\$75,488
22.	Firefighter		Calexico	Fire	\$73,500
23.	Firefighter		Calexico	Fire	\$71,487
24.	Firefighter		Calexico	Fire	\$69,665
25.	Firefighter		Calexico	Fire	\$67,429
26.	Executive Assistant		Calexico	Fire	\$67,013
27.	Fire Inspector		Calexico	Fire	\$66,965
28.	Firefighter		Calexico	Fire	\$31,997